Oregon 2015 BRFSS
Diabetes

Have you ever been told by a doctor, nurse or other health
professional that you have diabetes?

(Weighted Column Percents)

Total Male Female

Yes 10.3 11.4 9.3
Yes, but female told only during pregnanc

y g preg y 1.2 2.4

No 86.9 87.2 86.5

No, pre-diabetes or borderline diabetes 1.6 1.4 1.8

Denominator is: All survey respondents.

Have you ever been told by a doctor, nurse or other health
professional that you have diabetes?

(Unweighted Frequencies)

Total Male Female

Total 9,389 4,104 5,285

Yes 1,167 578 589
Yes, but female told only during pregnanc

y g preg y 84 84

No 7,955 3,451 4,504

No, pre-diabetes or borderline diabetes 160 64 96

Don't know / Not sure 16 7 9

Refused 7 4 3

Denominator is: All survey respondents.
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